Individual Best Times (All Time)

Johann Fawcett - (870898) - Rutherglen ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.03
25.23
25.34
25.58
25.64
25.82
25.86
25.92
25.99
26.13
26.19
26.56
26.90
26.95
27.39
27.43
27.46
27.57
28.77
29.18
29.48
30.11
30.47
30.47
30.62

30.66

nn 7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
510
503
489
486
475
473
470
466
459
456
437
420
418
398
397
395
390
344
329
319
300
289
289
285
284

Round

H
H
H

m M

m I I I

Date

10/06/18
10/06/18
02/09/18
10/06/18
02/09/18
05/11/17
27/08/17
08/09/19
24/02/19
05/11/17
08/09/19
26/02/17
06/11/16
21/05/17
27/08/16
12/06/16
06/11/16
12/06/16
29/05/16
29/08/15
13/06/15
28/03/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
13/06/15
15/02/15

ALINATA A

Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
REN96 Open Meet

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

REN96 Open Meet

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

Ren 96 Open Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Sharks Open Meet

AN4A OAOCA \Mans Nintuink ON O Almcaniaalian

Venue

Tryst Sports Centre
Tryst Sports Centre
Tollcross

Tryst Sports Centre
Tollcross

Linwood

Ayr

Tollcross

Larkhall

Linwood

Tollcross

Larkhall LC
Linwood

West Lothian
Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Cumbernauld
Bellshill

Ayr

Glasgow
Grangemouth
Bellshill

Bellshill

Glasgow

Bellshill

[ RTRRT]

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 1
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 3
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2
Rutherglen 2

[ YU P

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



ou.rc
31.32
31.92
32.18
32.78
33.16
35.49
35.96
37.04
38.19

41.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.19
25.92
25.99
25.64
25.34
25.58
25.23
25.03
26.13
25.82
25.86
26.95
26.56
27.46
26.90
27.39
27.57
27.43
28.77
31.32
29.18
30.62
29.48
30.47
30.47
30.11
30.66
31.92
30.72
32.18

33.16
32.78
35.49
35.96
37.04
38.19
41.06

Copyright 2024

266
251
245
232
224
183
176
161
147
118

WA Pts

456
470
466
486
503
489
510
522
459
475
473
418
437

420
398
390
397
344
266
329

319
289
289
300
284
251
282
245
224
232
183
176
161
147

118

I

Round

F
H

I I = m I I m I IT m I

-n

I T m I

I I T

[VCHVEIAT:
07/11/15
08/11/14
30/11/13
06/11/13
30/11/13
111112
27/10/112
06/05/12
17/03/12
29/10/11

Date

08/09/19
08/09/19
24/02/19
02/09/18
02/09/18
10/06/18
10/06/18
10/06/18
05/11/17
05/11/17
27/08/17
21/05/17
26/02/17
06/11/16
06/11/16
27/08/16
12/06/16
12/06/16
29/05/16
07/11/15
29/08/15
13/06/15
13/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
28/03/15
15/02/15
08/11/14
06/09/14
30/11/13

30/11/13
06/11/13
111112
27/10/112
06/05/12
17/03/12
29/10/11

ZU 14 DADA VVESL UISUICL DU DM LI dHIPIVHISTIPS
Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Alloa Graded Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Alloa Graded Meet

Meet

2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs
East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019

2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet
REN96 Open Meet

REN96 Open Meet

2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

Ren 96 Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

2016 SASA West District SR Champs

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SR Championships

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet

Rascals Graded Meet 2015

Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala

Sharks Open Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs
Eian Prentice Memorial Gala

Alloa Graded Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet

Alloa Graded Meet

pensim
Linwood
Renfrew
Cumbernauld
Larkhall
Cumbernauld
Livingston
Alloa
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld

Alloa

Venue

Tollcross

Tollcross

Larkhall

Tollcross

Tollcross

Tryst Sports Centre
Tryst Sports Centre
Tryst Sports Centre
Linwood

Linwood

Ayr

West Lothian
Larkhall LC
Linwood

Linwood

Glasgow
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Bellshill

Linwood

Ayr

Glasgow

Glasgow

Bellshill

Bellshill
Grangemouth
Bellshill

Renfrew

Bellshill

Cumbernauld

Cumbernauld
Larkhall
Livingston
Alloa
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld

Alloa

nuueryien
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Club Swam Under

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen
Rutherglen

Rutherglen

PagsZ/Z

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



