Individual Best Times (All Time)

Johann Fawcett - (870898) - Rutherglen ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
25.03	522	Н	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
25.23	510	Н	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
25.34	503	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.58	489	F	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
25.64	486	F	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.82	475	Н	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
25.86	473	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
25.92	470	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.99	466	F	24/02/19	East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
26.13	459	F	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
26.19	456	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
26.56	437	F	26/02/17	EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017	Larkhall LC	Rutherglen	2
26.90	420	Н	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
26.95	418	F	21/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	Rutherglen	2
27.39	398	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
27.43	397	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
27.46	395	F	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
27.57	390	F	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
28.77	344	F	29/05/16	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
29.18	329	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
29.48	319	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
30.11	300		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	3
30.47	289	F	31/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
30.47	289	F	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
30.62	285	F	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
30.66	284	Н	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
right 202	4	ш	06/00/44	2014 CACA Wast District CO CD Championships	Dallahill	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

3∪./∠	202	П	UD/U3/14	2014 SASA West District SC Sh Championships	Delistilli	nutriergieri	Page 2 / 2
31.32	266	Н	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
31.92	251	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Rutherglen	2
32.18	245	F	30/11/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
32.78	232	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
33.16	224	Н	30/11/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
35.49	183		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Rutherglen	2
35.96	176	F	27/10/12	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2
37.04	161	F	06/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
38.19	147	Н	17/03/12	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
41.06	118	F	29/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.19	456	F	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.92	470	Н	08/09/19	2019 SS West District SC AG Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.99	466	F	24/02/19	East Kilbride SNAGS Time Trial Meet 2019	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
25.64	486	F	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.34	503	Н	02/09/18	2018 SS West District SC Sprints & Relay Champs	Tollcross	Rutherglen	1
25.58	489	F	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
25.23	510	Н	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
25.03	522	Н	10/06/18	Cumbernauld Open Age Group and Senior Meet	Tryst Sports Centre	Rutherglen	2
26.13	459	F	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
25.82	475	Н	05/11/17	REN96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
25.86	473	Н	27/08/17	2017 SS West District SC Sprints and Relay	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
26.95	418	F	21/05/17	Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017	West Lothian	Rutherglen	2
26.56	437	F	26/02/17	EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017	Larkhall LC	Rutherglen	2
27.46	395	F	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
26.90	420	Н	06/11/16	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
27.39	398	Н	27/08/16	2016 SASA West District SR Champs	Glasgow	Rutherglen	1
27.57	390	F	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
27.43	397	Н	12/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
28.77	344	F	29/05/16	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
31.32	266	Н	07/11/15	Ren 96 Open Meet	Linwood	Rutherglen	2
29.18	329	Н	29/08/15	SASA West District SR Championships	Ayr	Rutherglen	1
30.62	285	F	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
29.48	319	Н	13/06/15	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015	Glasgow	Rutherglen	2
30.47	289	F	31/05/15	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
30.47	289	F	31/05/15	Rascals Graded Meet 2015	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
30.11	300		28/03/15	Falkirk Extended Mini Meet Gala	Grangemouth	Rutherglen	3
30.66	284	Н	15/02/15	Sharks Open Meet	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
31.92	251	Н	08/11/14	Ren 96 Open Meet	Renfrew	Rutherglen	2
30.72	282	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Rutherglen	2
32.18	245	F	30/11/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
33.16	224	Н	30/11/13	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
32.78	232	F	06/11/13	South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs	Larkhall	Rutherglen	2
35.49	183		11/11/12	Eian Prentice Memorial Gala	Livingston	Rutherglen	2
35.96	176	F	27/10/12	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2
37.04	161	F	06/05/12	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Rutherglen	2
38.19	147	Н	17/03/12	Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet	Cumbernauld	Rutherglen	2
41.06	118	F	29/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Rutherglen	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS